Normal
Standby
Maintenance
Maintenance
Bypass Switch
Static
Bypass
Switch

We sincerely hope you never experience a real emergency, but if you do,
you deserve the security, safety and peace of mind that the Cobra Plus from LSL 24/7 ensures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face catalog nomenclature that best suites your needs.
Write them on the appropriate line. Order accessories as separate catalog number.
Example:
LSCPLUS - 4.2 - 277/277 - ECM277/3  OCB/277/3/20/1 - 90
Description of example:
(4.2 KW, 277 Voltage In, 277 Voltage Out, 3 277V Environmental Control Modules, 3 Output 277 Voltage Circuit Breakers at 20amps, 2 pole, 90 minute run time)
LSCPLUS
KW
2.4
2.6
3.0
3.4
3.8
4.2
ECM120 - 120V Environmental control module / qty
ECM277 - 277V Environmental control module / qty
NOF - Normally OFF output circuit/voltage / qty/pole
NOH - Normally OFF “Hold ON”/voltage/qty/pole
OCB - Output circuit breakers / voltage / quantity/amps/pole
EPO - Emergency power off
RSSP - Remote Indicator Panel
SNMP - SNMP Card
FC - Form C Contacts
SRB - Seismic rated bracket
STU1 - Onsite start-up
IDB - Internal dimmer bypass
EMB - External maintenance bypass switch
EW - Extended warranty
FT - Fast transfer
Minutes
5